

## materiale intretinere

I.D.: 52779507

---

Data publicarii	18.12.20	Coduri CPV	42132000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 245,71 RON - 245,71 RON

---

Descriere: |ROBINET DUBLU DN15.1/2 VIKING |BUC| 1.0| 27.31| 27.31| 5.19| | 2.|ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 SCHELL |BUC| 2.0| 15.13| 30.26| 5.75| | 3.|COT WC EXCENTRIC |BUC| 2.0| 5.88| 11.76| 2.23| | 4.|SIFON FLEXIBIL VENTIL M |BUC| 3.0| 6.72| 20.16| 3.83| | 5.|RACORD APA FLEXIBIL 40 1/2 II |BUC| 3.0| 7.14| 21.42| 4.07| | 6.|674763 ROATA ROABA POLIURETAN |BUC| 1.0| 54.62| 54.62| 10.38| | 7.|DISC ABRAZIV 125X1.6 |BUC| 1.0| 3.19| 3.19| 0.61| | 8.|UXG 10 DIBLU NYLON |BUC| 50.0| 0.42| 21.00| 3.99| | 9.|SURUB LEMN 6X100 |BUC| 0.5| 16.81| 8.41| 1.60| |10.|DIBLU+SURUB LEMN 6 |BUC| 18.0| 1.43| 25.74| 4.89| |11.|DISC LAMELE 125 P 60 |BUC| 2.0| 10.92| 21.84| 4.15|

---